Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband e.V.
TTF Unteres Zusamtal 2001 e.V. (308032)

Spielberechtigungsliste

Name, Vorname
Badke, Jeremias
Badke, Maximilian
Badke, Reinhard
Barthelmas, Alex
Baur, Jona
Beutmiller, Dominik
Beutmiller, Julian
Beutmiller, Patrick
Binswanger, Christian
Buchart, Georg
DieRenbacher, Simon
Eichelberg, Helmut
Eichelberg, Lucas
Fink, Dominik
Gartner, Harald
Gartner, Tim
Glogger, Stefan
Gollinger, Reinhard
Hack, Fabian
Hartwig, Gernot
Hauptkorn, Andreas
Hauptkorn, Harald
Hausotter, Christina
Heindl, Franceska
Heindl, Johannes
Heindl, Manfred
Heindl, Michael
Heindl, Vanessa
Imm, Patrick

Kraus, Johann
Kunkel, Thomas
Lang, Georg
Lemke, Andrea
Mair, Thomas
Meier, Hubert

Madl, Franz
Mordstein, Johannes
Mdiller, Julian
Muller, Mario
Mdiller, Markus
Reitmeier, Marina
Ricciardi, Marco
Ried, Stephan
Riedel, Anton
Riegel, Johannes
Riemer, Tobias
Riesinger, Sebastian
Scharpf, Lana
Schechinger, Rainer
Schindler, Ralph
Trondle, Alban
Ulrich, Peter

Ulrich, Wilhelm
Waber, Reinhold
Walter, Benedikt
Walz, Mario

Geb.-Datum
23.10.1995 (SpBerE)
01.05.2000
14.08.1967
28.03.1998
16.06.1990
08.07.1987
05.04.1996
05.09.1990
17.03.1995 (SpBerE)
30.09.1989
20.09.1990
02.06.1959
05.10.1993 (SpBerE)
04.07.1998
27.01.1961
23.03.1991
09.05.1994 (SpBerE)
08.02.1960
28.10.1996
31.10.1946
12.10.1995
12.03.1990
07.03.1990
23.01.1996
02.07.1999
16.04.1959
29.09.1996
16.03.1997
25.04.2000
04.07.1954
19.08.1963
16.12.1962
15.04.1990
18.07.1999
30.10.1965
17.08.1960
12.12.1967
18.04.1997
17.03.1998
02.08.1991
03.04.1996
18.06.1997
30.08.1996
31.05.1994 (SpBerE)
24.12.1996
14.06.1994
19.05.1997
01.11.1994
05.06.1964
18.08.1983
08.04.1996
08.04.1961
07.06.1960
03.11.1965
22.01.1994 (SpBerE)
30.10.1996
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Geschl.
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Nation
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA (gA)
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Lizenz-Nr.

308032069
308032099
308032001
308032114
308032028
308032021
308032060
308032020
308032086
308032029
308032047
308032081
308032080
308032111
308032037
308032035
308032079
308032003
308032110
308032032
308032093
308032031
308032064
308032108
308032100
308032004
308032087
308032109
308032113
308032005
308032095
308032007
308032059
308032112
308032008
308032009
308032010
308032115
308032103
308032055
308032107
308032102
308032091
308032065
308032101
308032082
308032083
308032106
308032046
308032105
308032097
308032012
308032013
308032016
308032061
308032104

Spielberechtigt ab
09.06.2005
05.06.2009
01.07.2001
08.06.2010
01.07.2001
01.07.2001
15.06.2004
01.07.2001
09.06.2008
01.07.2001
03.06.2003
19.12.2006
18.12.2006
08.06.2010
01.07.2002
23.10.2001
18.10.2006
01.07.2001
08.06.2010
30.05.2001
27.06.2008
01.07.2001
15.06.2004
08.06.2010
05.06.2009
01.07.2001
09.06.2008
08.06.2010
08.06.2010
01.07.2001
01.07.2009
01.07.2001
07.05.2004
08.06.2010
01.07.2001
01.07.2001
01.07.2001
08.06.2010
07.01.2010
07.05.2004
08.06.2010
07.01.2010
09.06.2008
15.06.2004
05.06.2009
22.06.2007
22.06.2007
08.06.2010
03.06.2003
04.03.2010
05.06.2009
01.07.2001
01.07.2001
01.07.2001
15.06.2004
07.01.2010

BAYERISCHER TISCHTENNIS-VERBAND EV. )

Erstspielberechtigung
09.06.2005
05.06.2009
29.10.1981
08.06.2010
12.07.2000
20.08.1999
15.06.2004
20.08.1999
09.06.2008
12.07.2000
03.06.2003
19.12.2006
18.12.2006
08.06.2010
02.09.1992
23.10.2001
18.10.2006
18.06.1985
08.06.2010
30.05.2001
27.06.2008
12.07.2000
15.06.2004
08.06.2010
05.06.2009
19.07.1976
09.06.2008
08.06.2010
08.06.2010
13.02.1984
22.07.1991
14.07.1978
07.05.2004
08.06.2010
27.07.1981
19.07.1976
24.10.1980
08.06.2010
07.01.2010
07.05.2004
08.06.2010
07.01.2010
09.06.2008
15.06.2004
05.06.2009
22.06.2007
22.06.2007
08.06.2010
03.06.2003
04.03.2010
05.06.2009
19.07.1976
19.07.1976
08.08.1978
15.06.2004
07.01.2010
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Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband e.V.
TTF Unteres Zusamtal 2001 e.V. (308032)

Spielberechtigungsliste

Name, Vorname Geb.-Datum Geschl.  Nation Lizenz-Nr. Spielberechtigt ab Erstspielberechtigung
Weber, Marion 24.06.1990 w GER 308032042 06.08.2002 06.08.2002
Weidel, Michael 01.10.1993 (SpBerE) m GER 308032062 15.06.2004 15.06.2004
Wolf, Franz 10.09.1963 m GER 308032014 01.07.2001 21.10.1985
Wolf, Stephan 25.03.1994 (SpBerE) m GER 308032078 12.06.2006 12.06.2006
Zach, Julian 16.12.1995 m GER 308032092 09.06.2008 09.06.2008
Zitzmann, Rudolf 12.04.1941 m GER 308032015 01.07.2001 16.08.1977
Zub, Walter 11.07.1966 m GER 308032096 01.07.2009 27.07.1981
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